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Mark Batzer 7102/7103 (lab) mbatzer@lsu.edu 

Michal Brylinski 2791/8920 mbrylinski@lsu.ed 
u cchen10@lsu.edu 
stephaniacormier@lsu.edu 
maheshid@lsu.edu 
pdimari@lsu.edu 
hding@lsu.edu 
wdoerr@lsu.edu 
ddonze@lsu.edu 
agrove@lsu.edu 
shand@lsu.edu 
chart4@lsu.edu 
kato@lsu.edu 
jkim@lsu.edu 
gking@lsu.edu 
rlaine@earthlink.net 
jlarkin@lsu.edu 
yhlee@lsu.edu 
licata@lsu.edu 
ruilu@lsu.edu 
luo@lsu.edu 
btmoro@lsu.edu 
newcomer@lsu.edu 
cbpeterson@lsu.edu 
gpettis@lsu.edu 
apsmith@lsu.edu 
jsteph1@lsu.edu 
jtan7@lsu.edu 
dvinyard@lsu.edu 
avourekas@lsu.edu 
gwaldro@lsu.edu 

 
                
               jbattis@lsu.edu 

 btbric@lsu.edu  
schang@lsu.edu 
rgayda@lsu.edu 
jmlarki@lsu.edu 
btmoor@lsu.edu 
dshih@lsu.edu 

Chen Chen (lab) 0860 
Stephania Cormier 9437/9762 (lab) 
Maheshi Dassanayake 0960/4918 (lab) 
Patrick J. DiMario 1512/3473 (lab) 
Huangen Ding 4797/4731 (lab) 
William Doerrler 7904/7903 (lab) 
David Donze 7391/7392 (lab) 
Anne Grove 5148/5223 (lab) 
Steven C. Hand 1554/1552 (lab) 
Craig Hart 7389/7390 (lab) 
Naohiro Kato 2004 (off) 
Joomyeong Kim 7692/7547 (lab) 
Gary King 1901/2169 (lab) 
Roger A. Laine 4130/4691(lab) 
John C. Larkin 8552/8553 (lab) 
Yong-Hwan Lee 0522/5221 (lab) 
Vince LiCata 5233/1589 (lab) 
Rui Lu 7962/5973 (lab) 
Bing Hao Luo 7741/9050 (lab) 
James V. Moroney 8561/8215 (lab) 
Marcia Newcomer 7383/7385 (lab) 
Cynthia Peterson 8557/9116 (lab) 
Gregg S. Pettis 2798/9110 (lab) 
Aaron Smith 7643/8798 (lab) 
Jacqueline Stephens 1749/9116 (lab) 
Jiaqi Tan 2793/2809(lab) 
David Vinyard 0958/1022 (lab) 
Anastatios Vourekas 1737/9108 (lab) 
Grover L. Waldrop 5209/5214 (lab) 

Retired  

John R. Battista         2810 

Terry M. Bricker 1555/5196 (lab) 
Simon H. Chang 5147/5222 (lab) 
Randall C. Gayda John 2793 
M. Larkin Thomas 2601 
Moore Ding S. Shih 2601 
 2601 

 

mailto:mbatzer@lsu.edu
mailto:mbrylinski@lsu.edu
mailto:ucchen10@lsu.edu
mailto:stephaniacormier@lsu.edu
mailto:maheshid@lsu.edu
mailto:pdimari@lsu.edu
mailto:hding@lsu.edu
mailto:wdoerr@lsu.edu
mailto:ddonze@lsu.edu
mailto:agrove@lsu.edu
mailto:shand@lsu.edu
mailto:chart4@lsu.edu
mailto:kato@lsu.edu
mailto:jkim@lsu.edu
mailto:gking@lsu.edu
mailto:rlaine@earthlink.net
mailto:jlarkin@lsu.edu
mailto:yhlee@lsu.edu
mailto:licata@lsu.edu
mailto:ruilu@lsu.edu
mailto:luo@lsu.edu
mailto:btmoro@lsu.edu
mailto:newcomer@lsu.edu
mailto:cbpeterson@lsu.edu
mailto:gpettis@lsu.edu
mailto:apsmith@lsu.edu
mailto:jsteph1@lsu.edu
mailto:jtan7@lsu.edu
mailto:dvinyard@lsu.edu
mailto:avourekas@lsu.edu
mailto:gwaldro@lsu.edu
mailto:jbattis@lsu.edu?subject=
mailto:btbric@lsu.edu
mailto:schang@lsu.edu
mailto:rgayda@lsu.edu
mailto:jmlarki@lsu.edu
mailto:btmoor@lsu.edu
mailto:dshih@lsu.edu

